CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	ervices, just a sariosa.	MW841903616	6
NATIONAL Assessment Centre Se	b description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
100	SAS c-filling		
	E-mail (wide shee, Ale thes)	i	11-0
OF OF L	i-Motor Claim Form	M1035557-00	1803 780
[400]000	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	MALL	18:56.
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	
	Assessment/Survey Report	<u>-</u>	٠ ٦.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Assi resport by PRAFITATION	COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ex:
TP Particulars: Veh No: ST-5	100 INC	The state of the s	
Owner / Driver: (ac (D.	Tel:)
Policy No: () Period:	()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by 1 (· Dater	Times)
	-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
	enty: YES()/NO()	
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,000 (·
		引起网络约翰约尔尔	Stort Mills
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informat	ion strictly Confidential & St	trictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YI	ES()/NO();	Towing Co: (,)
			in the Constant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Court	tesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		•
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] () ; ;	1 - tal	
Injurý:		· 1, 1.	
Section of the Vision of the Section	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		PREMINISTRY.
adel com placement in the second			PRODUCTION
Debiginu (Agorasa), (Sept. Silvery)			er and a second
Dalveline (Altorations / 98)			
			es de la companya de
			AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
			AND STATE OF THE S
	1 ATLI Accide	at Reporting (530);	(\$0)
NA19020B	3) TP: Towing	at Reporting (530); INC (550)
NA19020B	DAIDarrej DITITOWING	at Reporting (\$30); is Assessment (\$100); INC (Fee STATE OF BURNEY Through Survey (Resurvey)	(0/545 \$120 \$30
NA190208 Cilian interioris	2) DA: Darray 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) PT: Fullow Forelaiming	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (5100); INC (Fee	\$50) \$0/245 \$120 \$30 \$75
MA190208 Cilian interiorical Driver/Owner:	2) DA: Darra; 3) TF: Towin; 4) FF: Follow 3) FT: Follow Forslaimin; 6) TR: Re-lar; 7) N1: Idao D.	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (3100); INC (Fee S Through Survey (Resurvey) * against INC Only (wof 10 Jen 20) position A + SMRT Survey	\$50) \$0/245 \$120 \$30
MA190208 Cilian international desired in the control No:	2) DA: Darrey 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) FT: Follow Forelaimhit 6) TR: Re-lay 7) N1: Idau D 8) NTUC Add	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (3100); INC (Fee	\$100 \$00743 \$120 \$30 \$73 \$160
Contact No: Damaged Portion:	2) DA1 Darrey 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) FT: Follow Forelaimhit 6) TR: Re-lay 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OIL N5: Course	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (3100); INC (Fee	\$100 \$120 \$30 \$150 \$160
Contact No: Damaged Portion:	3) DA1 Derrei 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) FF: Follow Faralaimint 6) TR: Re-lan 7) N1 1 May D 8) NTUC Add Oliv 'N5: Courte 1. 0 // N6: Repel	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (5100); INC (Fee S Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) * stainst INC Only (Well 10 Jin 20) peollon A + SMRT Survey Illonal Services:- Ty Carriff Praisured Ty Carriff Insured	\$100 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$160 \$150 \$160
Contact No: Damaged Portion:	2) DA: Darrey 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) PT: Follow For slaimhits 6) TR: Re-lay 7) N1: Idao D 8) NTUC Add OIL 10: N5: Courte 10: N6: Repair	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (5100); INC (Fee	\$100 \$07543 \$120 \$330 \$73 \$160 \$15 \$160 \$15 \$15 \$160 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15
	2) DA1 Darrey 3) TF: Towing 4) FF: Follow 5) FF: Follow For slaimints 6) TR: Re-lest 7) N1: Idao D 6) NTUC Add OIL! NS: Courte	at Reporting (330); * Assessment (3100); INC (Fee	\$100 \$120 \$330 \$330 \$3160 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an edmission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A	CC	DEN	VT.	STA	TEN	MEN	П
						-	

Date Of Report

18/03/2019 18:39

Date Of Accident

10/03/2019 22:30

Exact Location Of Accident

BEFORE JB CUSTOM TOWARDS SINGAPORE

Country/State of Loss

MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP881J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

KHOO KIAN HENG

NRIC No

870475351

Email Address

DESMOND081170@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-93979979

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-93979979

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

WISH-1.8 X (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

RETURN TO SINGAPORE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5093259552-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

KHOO KIAN HENG

NRIC No

S70475351

Date Of Birth Occupation

08/11/1970

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

09/11/2015

Driving Experience

3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93979979

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-93979979

EMail Address

DESMOND081170@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 161 TOA PAYOH LORONG 1

#10-1606

Postcode

310161

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: FRIEND

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23 , POSTCODE: 579757 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190312/2035

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH5821D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 18

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

3

NAME:

.

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

Page 3 of 18

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
70	DUDT	
- [7 4
	D RIGH!	
2.8	/02/	\$ \$
S	D The Contract of the Contract	\$ 5
Di	700	+10
A) SKP881J	10	
	200	
B) STH5801D	7 6	
	- K	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	'HE ACCIDENT	
While i'm de	Wing toward J.F	3 custom back to
Singurace	A - Average	Jam. EVETUREDY
Shift the Co	nt here conditions	o. I moving slowly
00 my 0120	June (CAR A)	and subenly
Car B) sha	sted his cont in	ward toward me,
has back wh	eel toton right	side bit on my
front loft	1/20/-	/
71271	1	
POLICE REPORT	TXC50312/2035	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect	
If we declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	1110
Mm 18/02/2019		18/03/200
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Portonnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.: WHU WITH
		A2 M





Report No. T/20190312/2035

1013

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 12/03/2019 10:50		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No : 46	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
KH00 H	f Informant: KIAN HENG		Address: APT BLK 161 LORONG 1 TO SINGAPORE 310161	DA PAYOH #10-1606	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7047535I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93979979	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ŽEN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 48	Date of Birth: 08/11/1970	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		1200	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	ent			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/03/2019 10:3	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 WOODLAND Johor Custom				स्त्रीतीत १८	
Weather: Ro		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Linet:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head T	o Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	THE WILLIAM STATES			
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJH5821D	Car					0
SKP881J	Car	ТОУОТА	WISH 1.8X A	Black		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		ALL DO NOT THE	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKP881J	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5093259552-01	15/08/2018	14/08/2019





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190312/2035

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

-1 TO

On 10/03/2019 at about 1035hrs, I was traveling (SKP881J) towards Johor Custom to Woodlands Check point. At the point of time, the traffic volume is heavy.

Suddenly, one vehicle (SJH5821D) was on my left side cut into my lane and hit onto my vehicle front left area. I alighted from my vehicle and made a check. No one was injured. No police or ambulance was activated. I did exchange particulars with the driver

I am lodging this report for record purposes.





3:013

Report No. T/20130312:2035

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you do thave the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Sgt 2 LIM HWEE JIE, SAMUEL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/03/2019 10:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:

Claim Handling Accident HT/103357 words for SPECIENTS OF Service be been Crews 1 DST Registration No. Springers to PHILIPPODE NAME 404DD KIRN HENG Principal der NACO 92104773331 Resturt Cole BETWEEN CHR. DARWARDS Cover Type CLASSIC Loading Contact No. (Motels) Contact Nu comme Contact Wo.(Home) Special Gernary ethide: ×Pk. - No. Yes. TOA > No. Tex dCode Reven NCD Profession NCD Entitlement his Private June. Not workload - Accident Details Report Date 12/02/09/19 13:54 Accided August Within 24 first Assident Type SHE SHOP Date of Accident pomisions. Time of Accident to me. 22:30 Country of According Зінукроте Reporting Centre Drange Force DOM:NO Paradent Emission 38 EUSEON YEWARDS SINDARORE - tress Own dismage Excass 800.00 Appendia Expess Windsmain Excess too mi Britished Dover Entere 0.00 Dutante Siripapora OD Facesa 500.66 Third Farty Excess 0.00 Conside Singapors Til Encaus 0.00 Sanafita SST Registered Information USF Registeral 657 Registration Date UST Augstration No. Horification History - Pullcybulder Mailing Addrson NUC 161 #10-1606 indocess 1. Alteress 7 LIGHTING 1 TEA HARDIN TOX PARTIN CREEN Address 4 SPHIATORE SIDIES Appress Type Sequere address Pent-Gade 314161 Referred Pulica Number 10107259582-01 01 Driver Info Dover Name Driver Types tinggmed dover forme Driver MADC DHW: DGB Register Oate of Driver License Driver day Orning Experience Santact No.(Mobile) Contact Nr. J'Office) Circuit Ne (Hame) Attress 8 Address 2 Antress T Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Citals Sterr rise. Stock he own a Singapure . Registered car? fee - NO Onver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company PRODUCEDOUS HIStory Claim 602 flow Claim Type * Presental KHOO KIAZI HENCE Name OD-MX Imparied NRIC 575475151 Cortact No. COffeet Clintart No. (Michiga) 0.060.3552 91479929 Brief Addins NO DOMESTICAL Remedal. 54788117 5HI58210 DN 16 Mar 2019 Professor Workstrap Continent No. Yes ed pictolity | Not at Fault | Presidented Workshop, Nar Preferred W Date Registered 18/03/2019 18:36 Dety 18/03/2019 00:00 Report Tween By MUDDLI WAHAII Frint an letter. Servi | Sugarut Altachment Acceptance No. MOSUSSES. Claim no. ant Tine Accessed * Ves. Inc. Operant thats: 18/03/2019 18:56 Matte + Caregory + Conhibertual utgetts * Choose Fire : No file cripson * NO * Normal Clear Please Swiech Choose File: No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear House Select Choose File No file chosen + Normal Clear Piesse Select * 100 Choose File No lie chosen Clear Please Select W) NO 7 Normal Choose # in No Ne chosen Clear Proper Select Nessage Read Send Heavige Attachment List Unionited By/Date Diregory May Sent? (CCI) Mountain Description NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, BODGASI, NATIONAL, ABSISSINENT CENTRE SENVICE SKIC/ DYWING LISTINE S (BUKIT MERAH)) IN 18 May 2019 18:50 MRIE/ Driving Loanes 2019-3-19 903 NAC_BURIT_HERAY_BODGFS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE NERVICE B (BORIT MERIAN); by 18 May 2019 18:36 585 SAS SPIN-1-IN NAC_BURTT_MURAH_NOOGTEC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S IRUNIT MERAHID OF LE MAY 2010 TELTE hormal Printer 2015-3-18 MAC BURET MERAN, REGGES NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE E (BUNET MERAN)/ ON 18 No. 2019 LE 18 (6.000) Nichel Photos 2015-3-18 MAC_BURGY_MERAN_BD0676/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos: 1019-3-18

5 (BURIT MERAH)) en 18 Mar 2019 18:39

Palifer Date

Claim Handling(Claim Task)

Habitation By/Date:

NAC_BLRCT_MERAIN_BIDG/FC NATIONAL RESERVANT CUNTRE SERVICE S (BLRCT MERAIN) on 18 Mer 2018 18-39	France,	74)ali	France 2015-3-18
NAC_BURTT_MERAN_SCHEDU NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 5 (BURTT MERAN) on 18 Mer 2019 38 38	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-18
NAC_BIRTT_MERAH BODETNI NATTUNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE NEWVICE 8 (BURTT MERAH)) on 18 May 2019-18/36	Protoe	Romai	Photos 2219-3-19
NAC_BURTT_MIRAH_BODE7K; NATIONAL 455835HMT CENTILE SERVICE 5 [SHATT MEARH]) (n. 18 Mar 7039-18/38	Photos	Normal	Friston 3013-1-18
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOCKTRL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 6 (BURIT MERAN)) on 18 May 2019 19-26	Printer	Noted	Philms, 2019-5-18
NAC BEHIT MERAN NOGENI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESERVICE 6 (BLACT MERAN); on 18 Not 2018 10 38	Printe	F6yTriTimi(Photos 2019-3-18
NAC BURIT MERAN BOOSTEL ANTONIAL ASSESSMENT CRITICE BESOCK S (BURIT MERAN) IN 18 Pay 2019 19/28	Hickory	Rational	Pricos 2019-3-18

Draptay of New Yorkson | Sign and uplicating |

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 10 03 2019 100/MM/	YYY). TIME: 2005.00 MYHHIMMI
LOCATION TO LACT CT	-0:5- - 11
LOCATION: TOWARD STINGAPOSE, 6	etore sonor custom
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SICP 881	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: N. T. U.	
DIPOLICY NUMBER:	-
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD F	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TYPE-(SALOON COURT MARY MANY	<u>, A</u>
f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAN / LO	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
DIPLIPPOSE OF USING AT A COLDENT THE	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	11511 KENTITE HILLY S
I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	SURANCE (YES/GO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REPORTING ONLY)
	Mad HOUSe the Park
PULLUD (F) AINAME: 1CHOO KIAN HENG DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S7047535/	(MALE / PEMALE)
-14BBBBBB D1/4 1/4 =	PEPPEP TOATHOO
CINDURESS: HAIC LET 100 BOND!	N 10-1604
* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	JOI DEB
4 No of passon 43 DRIVER	OLDER
Clinduding driver) DINAME: BY THEORY	(MALE / FEMALE)
	(MALE / FEMALE)
(2) c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT
THE STATE OF THE S	
-d)DATE OF BIRTH: (08/11/1970)(DE	O/MM/YYYY] .
OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	
DATE OF DRIVING PASS 09/11/	2015
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	TH INSURED:
5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING ,	OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	T N
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	
O WILLIAM D. A. DOLLA CO. CO. C.	N:
White of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER SJH 5821 D	TOYOTA
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL 19,1917
(2) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT
A NO OF PASSENGER OF DRIVERS NAME.	MODEL:
al Dollycore straig	
(Induding deliver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email = PREMOUDEBILTO & GMOILCON.







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 39 Nov 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No:S7047535i

NP 428A

eBaoTech GeneralClaim " Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desirtop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 10/03/2019 18:56 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SKP881J Certificate Number Search Policyholder Name Certificate Policyholder NRIC Select. Policy No. Vehicle No. Insured Object Product Cover Type Commence Date Number Expiry Date 5093259552-01 KHOO KIAN HENG drivo CLASSIC 570475351 SKP881J SKP881J 15/08/2018 14/08/2019 Continue